
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life November 4, 2018

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $271,658 65
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $151,896 57
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $130,401 52
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $114,698 19
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $100,398 13
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $74,130 13
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $73,495 15
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $60,360 34
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $56,580 5
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $51,312 22
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $51,300 7

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $48,684 7
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $46,341 17
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $42,028 7
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $40,236 8
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $38,700 7
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $38,612 10

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $27,300 4
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $26,640 2
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $26,276 16
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $25,520 11
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $25,120 11
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $24,000 4
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $22,362 4
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $22,238 3
Vickers, Jordan Vickers Insurance Agency $22,092 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $21,588 2
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $19,221 6
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $19,200 8
Warner, Russell G. III Agency of Terry Warner $18,156 2
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $17,904 3
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $16,980 7
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $15,936 1
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $15,936 5
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $15,623 7
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $15,444 5
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $14,922 9
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $14,772 2
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $14,436 6
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $14,088 5
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $13,592 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $13,524 4
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $13,404 4
Roberts, Michael S. Roberts Insurance Agency $12,756 1
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $12,432 1
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $12,312 1
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $12,304 5
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $12,060 1
AMP Insurance Brokerage, LLC $11,952 3
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $11,952 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $11,592 2
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $11,556 1
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $10,776 3
James M. Gray, Inc. $10,404 3
Hefti, David Hefti Insurance Agency $10,164 1

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Schauermann, Joshua Schauermann Insurance Agency $9,684 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $9,600 5
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $9,276 3
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $9,264 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $9,108 2
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $9,105 7
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $9,100 4
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $9,048 4
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $8,815 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $8,815 1
Peters, Louis J. Peters Insurance Agency $8,424 1
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $8,424 1
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $8,400 2
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $8,280 1
Chacon Financial Group $8,208 3
Gardner, William E.J. Gardner Insurance Agency $8,052 2
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $8,004 3
Reilly, Frank A.J. Reilly Insurance Agency $7,644 1
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $7,524 2
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $7,452 4
Informed Choice, LLC $7,440 1
Brookins, Iris L. Brookins Insurance Agency $7,392 1
Richard, Paul Richard Insurance Agency $7,308 2
Carrollwood Insurance $7,284 2
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $7,236 2
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $7,056 4
Miller, Michele M. Miller Insurance Agency $7,044 2
Forhman, Elaine T. R&E Marketing Associates, Inc. $6,924 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $6,804 2
Anderson, Russell M. Anderson Insurance Agency $6,636 1
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $6,384 1
Bowes, Richard Bowes Insurance Agency $6,372 1
Webster, Larry L. Webster & Associates, Ltd. $6,124 2
Sasso, Ricky M. Sasso Insurance Agency $6,012 2
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $5,976 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $5,952 2
Ashton, Thomas Ashton Insurance Agency $5,868 2
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $5,868 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $5,844 4
Long Island Health Plans, Inc. $5,796 5
Herrera, John S. Herrera Insurance Agency $5,793 2
Stark, Richard N. Stark Insurance Company $5,736 1
Mellendorf, George A. Mellendorf Insurance Agency $5,592 2
Paynter, Keith L. Paynter Insurance Agency $5,520 1
O'Brien, Terrance J. O'Brien Insurance Agency $5,292 1
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $5,280 2



General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life November 4, 2018

Brazzi, Patricia E. Brazzi Insurance Agency $5,244 2
Evermore Income, Inc. $5,244 1
Shata, Nahed Shata Insurance Agency $5,196 2
Barbose-Carpenter, Deborah Deborah Barbose, Inc. $5,136 1
Blackburn, Jerry M. Blackburn Insurance Agency $5,136 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Reardon, John J. Senior Healthcare Benefits Group, Inc. $4,968 4
Rosen, Paul J. Paul J. Rosen Financial Services, Inc. $4,836 1
Empower Brokerage, Inc. $4,742 4
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $4,740 1
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $4,440 2
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $4,356 1
Solomon, Tessa L. Solomon Insurance Agency $4,200 2
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $4,152 1
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $3,988 2
Finken, Mark E. Merit Insurance Services, Inc. $3,816 2
Loeb, Robert S. Westchester Benefit Group, Inc. $3,668 1
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $3,664 2
Collier, David Jr. Collier Insurance Agency $3,648 1
Global Wealth Retirement Planning, LLC $3,648 1
Easterling, Horace W. Easterling Insurance Agency $3,552 1
Health Resource Advisors, Inc. $3,552 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $3,528 2
Chevrier, Alain G. Chevrier Insurance Agency $3,480 1
Foster Financial Services, Inc. $3,480 1
Hutchinson, Michael L. Hutchinson Insurance Agency $3,480 1
Price, Kelly C. Price Insurance Agency $3,432 1
Horch, Richard E. Horch Insurance Agency $3,420 1
Roper, Charles W. Roper Insurance Agency $3,408 1
Bernal & Associates, Inc. $3,300 1
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Colpitts, Walter W. Colpitts Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Ehrlich, Carl F. Carl Ehrlich, LLC $3,216 1
Silver, Lawrence B. Silver Insurance Agency $3,138 1
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Lewis, Robert W. Lewis Insurance Agency $3,120 1
United Insurance Group Agency, Inc. $3,096 2
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $3,048 1
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Carreras, Thomas B. Carreras Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Costanzo, Nicholas P. Costanzo Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Gurdak, Kevin Gurdak Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Katlin, Andrew Katlin Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Lerner, Stanford J. Lerner Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Serrani, Gary Serrani Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Jennings, Mark Jennings Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Santo, Andrew J. Jr. Santo Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Rich, Judith H. Rich Insurance Agency $2,928 1
Altira Retirement Services, LLC $2,868 1
Benaim, Eduardo Benaim Insurance Agency $2,868 1
HTA Financial Services, Inc. $2,868 1
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Trembicki, Kenneth A. Trembicki Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Fuchs, Curtis R. Fuchs Insurance Agency $2,837 1
Hutton, Edward F. Jr. Hutton Insurance Marketing $2,808 1
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $2,796 1
Finkelstein, Sara Finkelstein Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Holeve, Bernard B. Holeve Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Weiner, Herbert A. Weiner Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Oldham-Williams, Lois Oldham-Williams Insurance Agency $2,760 1
Bowling, Kenneth R. The Benefit Exchange $2,712 1
Griffin, Roy D. Griffin Insurance Agency $2,640 1
Rosen, Ricky E. Rosen Insurance Agency $2,630 1
Bledsoe, Forrest L. Chamber Health Plans, Inc. $2,628 1
Bullard, Janet C. Bullard Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Lidinsky, Richard J. Florida Financial & Insurance Services Corp. $2,628 1
LMT Insurance, LLC $2,628 1
Mann, Harvey S. Mann Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Moore, Joseph P. Moore Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. Muni Financial, Inc. $2,628 1
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Pelaez, Edsel L. Pelaez Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Zimny, Robert S. Zimny Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Roebuck, Jay Roebuck Insurance Agency $2,592 1
Woods, Judith L. Woods Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Yankin, Dianne L. Yankin Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Kuhtz, Steven Kuhtz Insurance Agency $2,556 1
Marcos, Mona Marcos Insurance Agency $2,556 1
Wilson, Timothy Wilson Insurance Agency $2,556 1
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Savage, Gina $27,540 Vickers, Jordan $22,092
Cancio, Maria $23,772 Payant, Thomas A. $21,432
Ahlbum, Tim $22,656

Hirsch, Susan J. $17,940 Bahlkow, Valerie J. $15,936
Stevens, Ray $16,776 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $15,864
Holzman, Robert $16,008 Jaffe, Joseph A. $15,830

Rosati, Lisa $14,946 Ottovegio, Xiomara $12,060
Warner, Russell G. III $14,736 Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $11,952
Kempler, Gary S. $14,484 Balogh, Christian J. $11,556
Schwartz, Scott J. $13,592 Haft, Gary S. $11,460
Gordon, Aaron $13,476 Stulak, Jill $11,172
Hooker, Thad N. $12,976 Jacobson, Sandy $11,076
Roberts, Michael S. $12,756 Rosenkrantz, Howard $10,536
Skolnick, Hal S. $12,432 Banner, Christopher $10,452
Barta, Francine $12,312 Slyh, Daniel P. $10,164

Liedtke, Sabra K. $9,984 Brown, Matthew $6,384
Sachs, Kerry $9,852 Bowes, Richard $6,372
Zupnick, Eliezer S. $9,456 Hilgendorf, Sydney M. $6,312
Haass, David $9,420 Lucas, Richard $6,312
Barrett, Brian $9,384 Olson, Landon $6,312
O'Sullivan, John F. $9,264 DiBisceglie, Darrin J. $6,276
Stevens, Jason $8,964 Lasman, David $5,976
Borde, Corrie $8,815 DeWalt, Geri B. $5,916
Peters, Louis J. $8,424 Gilbert, Brian $5,868
Smith, Robert J. $8,424 Berthiaume, Zina $5,844
Holmquist, James A. $8,280 Carran, John S. $5,844
DiBartolomeo, Stephen $8,196 Jennings, Christopher G. $5,820
Pierce, Carrie L. $8,148 Ahlbum, Christine $5,760
Jeffers, Jeffrey $8,016 Stark, Richard N. $5,736
Morris, Jason $7,668 Mankamyer, Mary $5,616
DeRoss, William P. $7,644 Klein, Sylvia $5,592
Munao, Andrea $7,440 DeRuzzo, Brian A. $5,556
Brookins, Iris L. $7,392 Yakobchuk, Natalya $5,544
Gardner, William E. $7,356 Paynter, Keith L. $5,520
Stevens, Sandra K. $7,308 Zeller, Margaret $5,424
Borosak, William J. Jr. $7,104 Tanenbaum, Joel P. $5,388
Saylor, Dexter R. $7,032 Row, Dave C. $5,324
Chard, Dani L. $6,960 O'Brien, Terrance J. $5,292
Forhman, Elaine T. $6,924 Elmore, Robert $5,244
Barta, Devin M. $6,744 Moore, Daniel $5,196
Anderson, Russell M. $6,636 Almond, John M. $5,136
Richard, Paul $6,636 Barbose-Carpenter, Deborah $5,136
Westfall, Edward B. $6,540 Kovacs, Michael $5,112

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Carroll, Daniel P. $4,920 Foster, Stephen M. $3,480
Ashton, Thomas $4,860 Fuhrman, Harold $3,480
Rosen, Paul J. $4,836 Hawkins, Deborah A. $3,480
Brown, Richard A. $4,776 Hutchinson, Michael L. $3,480
Mangini, Rosemary $4,776 Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $3,480
Doyle, Stephen M. $4,764 Lentini, Louis P. $3,480
Lemar, Mike $4,752 Rheingold, Marc $3,480
Sprague, Clark $4,740 Rothstein, Jeffrey $3,480
Simon, Menachem $4,728 Gorden, Renee $3,444
Keaveny, Patrick $4,704 Pearson, Lisha $3,432
Johnson, Devin P. $4,620 Price, Kelly C. $3,432
Carter, Julie K. $4,584 Horch, Richard E. $3,420
Ripoll, Glenn A. $4,368 Roper, Charles W. $3,408
Claassen, Matthew J. $4,356 Blattman, Marlene S. $3,312
MacDonald, Stewart A. $4,296 Daninos, Patrick C. $3,312
Simpkins, Mark A. $4,238 Aarons, Neill $3,300
Sweeney, Alexander $4,224 Bernal, Eduardo M. $3,300
Stephens, Diana S. $4,194 DeLauter, Kenneth R. Jr. $3,300
Wilson, Erik S. $4,188 Michaelson, Robert P. $3,300
Bartell, John J. $4,152 Valdes, Jorge A. $3,300
Maisto, Stephen $4,140 Mairano, Alexander $3,276
Lester, Robert A. $4,012 Lawrie, Eileen $3,264
Schroeder, Zac $3,996 Boscardin, Daniel L. $3,252
Celorio, Silvia M. $3,936 Stephens, Krista L. $3,237
Bryant, Larry W. $3,852 Blake, Karla $3,216
Fischette, Robert $3,792 Colpitts, Walter W. $3,216
Gold, Matthew $3,792 Ehrlich, Carl F. $3,216
Gordon, Ian $3,792 Sasso, Ricky M. $3,216
Allan, Bret M. $3,744 Updyke, Jeffrey A. $3,192
Loeb, Robert S. $3,668 Felitto, Richard J. $3,180
Mangini, Nicholas L. $3,648 Silver, Lawrence B. $3,138
Olsen, David T. $3,648 Adelson, Andy G. $3,132
Berkowitz, Barnett $3,647 Burke, John R. $3,132
Biesiadecki, Brian W. $3,636 Klein, Russell $3,132
Oblaczynski, William J. $3,612 Lyons, Gabriella M. $3,120
Sperling, Philip S. $3,612 Adams, Michelle $3,096
Easterling, Horace W. $3,552 Hansen, Keith M. $3,084
Hunter, Korey E. $3,552 Turner, Mary L. $3,072
Medina, Joseph L. $3,504 Karch, Justin $3,048
Hein, Stephen A. $3,492 Wiedersum, Bryan F. $3,048
Shata, Nahed $3,492 Carreras, Thomas B. $3,024
Chevrier, Alain G. $3,480 Cuevas, Michael $3,024
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Writing Agents
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Forrest, Phillip $3,024 Kahn, Peter S. $2,796
Glickman, Abraham $3,024 Kornbluh, Gary N. $2,796
Gurdak, Kevin $3,024 Kubit, Adam J. $2,796
Hagenston, Gregory A. $3,024 Melinte, Diana M. $2,796
Mourino, Tamara $3,024 Novak, Frank R. $2,796
Ollestad, Monique N. $3,024 Rudd, Henry $2,796
Pearce, Douglas E. $3,024 Weiner, Herbert A. $2,796
Serrani, Gary $3,024 Gerner, Karen C. $2,772
Grundman Beattie, Ross B. $2,988 Pittaro, Robert M. $2,760
Morgan, Jennifer S. $2,988 Major, Victoria A. $2,748
Murphy, Ryan M. $2,988 Roberts, Ernest L. $2,712
Gruber, Arthur K. $2,980 Worrell, Jacob M. $2,712
Barfell, Cheri A. $2,964 Griffin, Roy D. $2,640
Armbrecht, Keith $2,952 Solodkin, Jason M. $2,630
Hannah, Sharon M. $2,952 Abbatiello, Vincent $2,628
Jennings, Mark $2,952 Biederman, Julie $2,628
Jones, Richard R. $2,952 Bullard, Janet C. $2,628
Laughlin, James A. $2,952 Gertsman, Marcey S. $2,628
Studer, Sheila R. $2,952 Gruby, Danny $2,628
Cochrane, Steven $2,928 Holdren, Theone $2,628
Rich, Judith H. $2,928 Koteff, Michael V. $2,628
Borjas, Israel $2,892 Lange, Douglas M. $2,628
S., Kim $2,889 Lovelace, Susan $2,628
Alonso, Daniel $2,868 Maye, Stephen $2,628
Badyna, Martin $2,868 Merker, David T. $2,628
Hall, Harley R. $2,868 Moore, Joseph P. $2,628
Lozano, Jonathan $2,868 Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $2,628
McCrary, Michael J. $2,868 Pekala, David $2,628
Russo, Tracy N. $2,868 Pelaez, Edsel L. $2,628
Szarf, Rosa $2,868 Raaf, Kevin R. $2,628
Morgan, Christian $2,856 Zarr, Laurie G. $2,628
Trembicki, Kenneth A. $2,856 Zeitler, Sherry $2,628
Aufrecht, Dennis J. $2,844 Roebuck, Jay $2,592
Fuchs, Curtis $2,837 Gibbs, Boyd C. $2,580
Hutton, Edward F. Jr. $2,808 Carroll, Brian R. $2,568
LaRocca, Joseph A. $2,800 Cochran, John T. $2,568
Ahlbum, Donna M. $2,796 Kyle-Reznik, Jeannine L. $2,568
Alan, Stuart $2,796 Moore, Elaine F. $2,568
Burke, John A. $2,796 Woods, Judith L. $2,568
Dignoti, Dean S. $2,796 Herrera, John S. $2,556
Finkelstein, Sara $2,796 Marcos, Mona $2,556
Fraser, Daniel $2,796 Wilson, Timothy $2,556
Hall, Tiffany $2,796 Lembcke, Julia $2,544
Holeve, Bernard B. $2,796


	GA Combined 11.4.18
	WA Combined 11.4.18

